

| B - 113-113  | 39.70  |
|--|--|
| Were donated to Scandia (district, school  | Elementary   |
| (district, sch   | ool, department, program, etc.)                                  |
| for the purpose of Student an  | tivities and enrichment  |
| by General Mills, Box<br>(name/addr<br>PO Box 2185, Young<br>(Optional) items valued by contributor at   | Tops for Education, ress of contributor) America, MN \$ \$839.70 |
|  | none   |
|  | UNL  |
|  | Signature of Administrator Receiving Contribution  1-31-12       |
| Address:   | Date Contribution Received                                       |
| ontributions to the School District or its chools or programs may be tax-deductible charitable contributions. This acknowledgement ay be required by the IRS to substantiate the onor's deduction. | FOR BUSINESS OFFICE USE ONLY  Date of School Board Acceptance:   |
| ep all copies intact until after School Board acceptance: White  | - Business Office. Vellow - Contributor                          |



Deposit Into: 08-631-050-000-401-000

| The following funds/items   | ).   |
|---|--|
| Were donated to Wyomine   | g Elementary  chool, department, program, etc.                             |
| for the purpose of <u>educatio</u>  |  |
|   | age Group<br>dress of contributor)<br>re Svite 330 Arden Hills MN<br>55112 |
| (Optional) items valued by contributor a  | at \$  |
| Restriction as to usage by donor (if any)   |  |
|   |  |
|   |  |
| Obligation assumed by district (if any)   |  |
|   | Mika DA  |
|   | Muchael Comman<br>Signature of Administrator Receiving Contribution        |
|   | 2-6-12   |
| Signature of Contributor (required)   | Date Contribution Received   |
| Address:  |  |
|   |  |
| Contributions to the School District or its Schools or programs may be tax-deductible as charitable contributions. This acknowledgement may be required by the IRS to substantiate the donor's deduction. | FOR BUSINESS OFFICE USE ONLY  Date of School Board Acceptance:             |
| Keep all copies intact until after School Board acceptance: <u>W</u>  | hite – Business Office, Yellow - Contributor                               |
|   | rner; ignite the potential!  |



| The following funds/items   | 6.14  |
|---|---|
| Were donated to Wyoming (district, sci  | g Elementary  |
| (district, sc   | hool, department, program, etc.)                          |
| for the purpose of education  | al materials  |
|   |   |
| by Wells Fargo Co   | mounity Support   |
| PO BOX 2157   | Princeton NJ 08 543 - 215                                 |
| (Optional) items valued by contributor a  | t \$  |
|   |   |
|   |   |
|   |   |
| Obligation assumed by district (if any) _   |   |
|   | Michaellania  |
|   | Signature of Administrator Receiving Contribution         |
|   | 2-6-17  |
| Signature of Contributor (required)   | Date Contribution Received                                |
| Address:  |   |
|   |   |
| Contributions to the School District or its   | FOR BUSINESS OFFICE USE ONLY                              |
| Schools or programs may be tax-deductible as charitable contributions. This acknowledgement | Date of School Board Acceptance:                          |
| may be required by the IRS to substantiate the donor's deduction.                           |   |
| Keep all copies intact until after School Board acceptance: <u>Whi</u>                      | <u>ite</u> – Business Office, <u>Yellow</u> - Contributor |
| Inspire the lear  | ner: ignite the potential!                                |



| The following funds/items 1895 53   |  |
|---|--|
| Were donated to FC1+5   | department, program, etc.)                                     |
| (district, school,  | department, program, etc.)                                     |
| for the purpose of Dynamia Sere   |  |
| by Forest Lake Area &   | intruskip for Families<br>of contributor)                      |
| (name/address   | re, Misugo lules, Mr 55013                                     |
|   |  |
| Item(s) valued by contributor at \$   | - <u>33</u>  |
| Restriction as to usage by donor (if any)   |  |
|   |  |
|   |  |
| Obligation assumed by district (if any)   |  |
| 1 Hh  | nature of Administrator Receiving Contribution                 |
| Signature of Contributor (required) Date  | te Contribution Received                                       |
| Address: HSI 121 14m Ave SE   |  |
| Forest Lake 95025   |  |
| Contributions to the School District or its Schools or programs may be tax-deductible as charitable contributions. This acknowledgement may be required by the IRS to substantiate the donor's deduction. | FOR BUSINESS OFFICE USE ONLY  Date of School Board Acceptance: |
| Keep all copies intact until after School Board acceptance: <u>White</u> – E  | Business Office, <u>Yellow</u> - Contributor                   |



| The following funds/items Check for \$100  |   |
|--|---|
| Were donated to  District (district, school, department, program, etc.)  |   |
|  |   |
| for the purpose of <u>Festival of Cultures</u>   |   |
|  |   |
| by Columbus Elementary PTD (name/address of contributor)   |   |
| (name/address of contributor)  |   |
|  |   |
| (Optional) items valued by contributor at \$(\(\frac{\dagger}{\dagger}\)\)   |   |
| Restriction as to usage by donor (if any)  |   |
| Restriction as to asage by donor (if any)  | _ |
|  |   |
|  |   |
| Obligation assumed by district (if any)  |   |
| TOOT W   |   |
|  |   |
| Signature of Administrator Receiving Contribution  |   |
| Signature of Administrator Receiving Contribution  | _ |
| 2/2//12  |   |
| Signature of Contributor (required)  Date Contribution Received  |   |
| Address:   |   |
| Audi ess.  |   |
| <del></del>  |   |
| Contributions to the School District or its FOR BUSINESS OFFICE USE ONLY   |   |
| Schools or programs may be tax-deductible as charitable contributions. This acknowledgement Date of School Board Acceptance: |   |
| may be required by the IRS to substantiate the donor's deduction.  |   |
|  |   |
| Keep all copies intact until after School Board acceptance: White – Business Office, Yellow - Contributor                    |   |
| Inspire the learner; ignite the potential!   |   |
| Forest Lake Area Schools . Independent School District 831 . Faugl Opposituation   |   |



| The following funds/items: Oral B Sonic Ca  | re Toothbrush  |
|---|--|
| Were donated to: Independent School District (district, school, department)   |  |
| for the purpose of: Classified In-Service being   | ng held on February 20, 2012                                   |
| by: Chris Field – Delta Dental – 3560 Delta I<br>(name/addres   | Dental Drive, Eagan, MN 55122<br>ss of contributor)            |
| (Optional) items valued by contributor at \$  | 100.00   |
| Restriction as to usage by donor (if any)   |  |
| Obligation assumed by district (if any)   |  |
| Si  | iguature of Administrator Receiving Contribution               |
|   | ebruary 21, 2011 ate Contribution Received                     |
| Address: <u>3560 Delta Dental Drive</u>   |  |
| Eagan, MN 55122_  |  |
| Contributions to the School District or its Schools or programs may be tax-deductible as charitable contributions. This acknowledgement may be required by the IRS to substantiate the donor's deduction. | FOR BUSINESS OFFICE USE ONLY  Date of School Board Acceptance: |
| Keep all copies intact until after School Board acceptance: White -   | - Rusiness Office Vellow - Contributor                         |



| The following funds/items $\frac{39/8}{2}$  | 323   |
|---|---|
| Were donated to Uyoming (district, serio  | Elementary - 1st semest<br>ol, department, program, etc.) |
|   | ipment, classroom grants,                                 |
| Family Appreciation A   | light, laptops,   |
| by William Florida  | No. DTA   |
| by Wyoming Flemer<br>Clo Lisa Peterson, 17  | ess of contributor)                                       |
| 26085 Goldfinch   | C+ Wyoming MN 55092                                       |
| (Optional) items valued by contributor at S   |   |
| -   |   |
| Restriction as to usage by donor (if any)   |   |
|   |   |
|   |   |
| Obligation assumed by district (if any)   |   |
|   |   |
|   |   |
|   | Michael Comme   |
| S   | ignature of Administrator Receiving Contribution          |
|   | 2-3-12  |
| Signature of Contributor (required)   | ate Contribution Received                                 |
| Address:  |   |
|   |   |
| Contributions to the School District or its   | FOR BUSINESS OFFICE USE ONLY                              |
| Schools or programs may be tax-deductible as charitable contributions. This acknowledgement | Date of School Board Acceptance:                          |
| may be required by the IRS to substantiate the donor's deduction.                           |   |
| Keep all copies intact until after School Board acceptance: <u>White</u>                    | – Business Office, <u>Yellow</u> - Contributor            |
| Inspire the learne  | r; ignite the potential!                                  |
| Forest Lake Area Schools • Independent Sc.  | hool District 831 • Equal Opportunity Employer            |



| The following funds/items: Safe Haven Traini  | ng Materials – Books & DVDs  |
|---|--|
| Were donated to: Independent School District (district, school, department  |  |
| for the purpose of: Classified In-Service being   | g held on February 20, 2012  |
| by: Michael Dorn – Safe Haven International I (name/address   | Inc. – P.O. Box 27390 – Macon, GA 31221 of contributor)                                      |
| (Optional) items valued by contributor at \$_   | 139.70   |
| Restriction as to usage by donor (if any)   |  |
| Obligation assumed by district (if any)   |  |
| Michael Dorn – Safe Haven Intl Inc.   | enature of Administrator Receiving Contribution  ebruary 20, 2012  ate Contribution Received |
| Address: <u>P.O. Box 27390</u>  |  |
| Macon, GA 31221   |  |
| Contributions to the School District or its Schools or programs may be tax-deductible as charitable contributions. This acknowledgement may be required by the IRS to substantiate the donor's deduction. | FOR BUSINESS OFFICE USE ONLY  Date of School Board Acceptance:                               |
| Keep all copies intact until after School Board acceptance: White -   | Business Office, <u>Yellow</u> - Contributor   |



The following funds/items: (2) \$25 Gas Card Were donated to: Independent School District 831 (district, school, department, program, etc.) for the purpose of: Classified In-Service being held on February 20, 2012 by: Bernie Mackell, Mactavish School Benefits - 7825 Washington Ave., Ste 500, (name/address of contributor) Bloomington, MN 55439 (Optional) items valued by contributor at \$\_50.00\_ Restriction as to usage by donor (if any) Obligation assumed by district (if any) Signature of Administrator Receiving Contribution Bernie Mackell - Mactavish School Benefits **February 20, 2012 Signature of Contributor (required) Date Contribution Received** Address: 7825 Washington Ave. Ste 500 Bloomington, MN 55439 Contributions to the School District or its FOR BUSINESS OFFICE USE ONLY Schools or programs may be tax-deductible as charitable contributions. This acknowledgement **Date of School Board Acceptance:** may be required by the IRS to substantiate the donor's deduction. Keep all copies intact until after School Board acceptance: White - Business Office, Yellow - Contributor



The following funds/items: (7) Ice Scraper Were donated to: Independent School District 831 (district, school, department, program, etc.) for the purpose of: Classified In-Service being held on February 20, 2012 by: Joe Morin – SFM, 3500 American Blvd W., Ste. 700, Bloomington, MN 55431 (name/address of contributor) (Optional) items valued by contributor at \$28.00 Restriction as to usage by donor (if any) Obligation assumed by district (if any) Signature of Administrator Receiving Contribution <u>Joe Morin – SFM</u> **February 20, 2012** Signature of Contributor (required) **Date Contribution Received** Address: 3500 American Blvd. W., **Bloomington**, MN 55431 Contributions to the School District or its FOR BUSINESS OFFICE USE ONLY Schools or programs may be tax-deductible as charitable contributions. This acknowledgement **Date of School Board Acceptance:** may be required by the IRS to substantiate the donor's deduction. Keep all copies intact until after School Board acceptance: White - Business Office, Yellow - Contributor

Inspire the learner; ignite the potential!



| The following funds/items: 10 cs of 10 oz w   | aters (240 bottles)  |
|---|--|
| Were donated to: <u>Independent School Distric</u><br>(district, school, department   |  |
| for the purpose of: Classified In-Service bein  | g held on February 20, 2012  |
|   | 11300 Minnetonka Mills Rd., Ste B, Minnetonka, s of contributor)                             |
| (Optional) items valued by contributor at \$6   | 50.00  |
| Restriction as to usage by donor (if any)   |  |
| Obligation assumed by district (if any)   |  |
|   |  |
| Jay Applebaum, Custom Water Works   | gnature of Administrator Receiving Contribution  ebruary 20, 2012  ate Contribution Received |
| Contributions to the School District or its Schools or programs may be tax-deductible as charitable contributions. This acknowledgement may be required by the IRS to substantiate the donor's deduction. | FOR BUSINESS OFFICE USE ONLY  Date of School Board Acceptance:                               |
| Keep all copies intact until after School Board acceptance: White -   | Rusiness Office Vellow - Contributor   |



The following funds/items: (3 cases - (240 cups) - 4 oz juices)Were donated to: Independent School District 831 (district, school, department, program, etc.) for the purpose of: Classified In-Service being held on February 20, 2012 by: <u>Dave Knowles</u>, Jr., Golden Valley Management – 5112 Cedar Lake Rd, Mpls, MN 55416 (name/address of contributor) (Optional) items valued by contributor at \$37.50\_\_\_ Restriction as to usage by donor (if any) Obligation assumed by district (if any) Signature of Administrator Receiving Contribution Dave Knowles, Jr., Golden Valley Mgmt February 20, 2012 Signature of Contributor (required) **Date Contribution Received** Address: 5112 Cedar Lake Road Minneapolis, MN 55416 Contributions to the School District or its FOR BUSINESS OFFICE USE ONLY Schools or programs may be tax-deductible as charitable contributions. This acknowledgement **Date of School Board Acceptance:** may be required by the IRS to substantiate the donor's deduction. Keep all copies intact until after School Board acceptance: White - Business Office, Yellow - Contributor





| The following funds/items: 2 cases Muffin M   | <u>lix - (420 Muffins)</u>   |
|---|--|
| Were donated to: Independent School District (district, school, departmen   |  |
| for the purpose of: Classified In-Service being   | g held on February 20, 2012  |
| by: Wendy Wojtysiak, Upper Lakes Distribute (name/address   | ors, 801 Industry Ave, Cloquet, MN 55720) s of contributor)                                |
| (Optional) items valued by contributor at \$_   | 87.60  |
| Restriction as to usage by donor (if any)   |  |
| Obligation assumed by district (if any)   |  |
| <del>- 4</del>  |  |
| (Wendy Wojtysiak) Upper Lakes Distributors 4Fe  | gnature of Administrator Receiving Contribution  bruary 20, 2012  te Contribution Received |
| Contributions to the School District or its Schools or programs may be tax-deductible as charitable contributions. This acknowledgement may be required by the IRS to substantiate the donor's deduction. | FOR BUSINESS OFFICE USE ONLY  Date of School Board Acceptance:                             |
| Keep all copies intact until after School Board acceptance: White -   | Business Office, <u>Yellow</u> - Contributor   |



| The following funds/items: 5 Cases Yogurt Cups (240 count)  |
|---|
| Were donated to: Independent School District 831 (district, school, department, program, etc.)  |
| for the purpose of: Classified In-Service being held on February 20, 2012   |
| by: Heather Yanta, Indian Head, 313 Hastings Place, P.O. Box 1506, Eau Claire, WI 54702 (name/address of contributor)   |
| (Optional) items valued by contributor at \$_73.75  |
| Restriction as to usage by donor (if any)   |
| Obligation assumed by district (if any)   |
| Heather Yanta, Indian Head Signature of Contribution  February 20, 2012 Date Contribution Received  Address: 313 Hastings Place, P.O. Box 1506  Eau Claire, WI 54702  |
| Contributions to the School District or its Schools or programs may be tax-deductible as charitable contributions. This acknowledgement may be required by the IRS to substantiate the donor's deduction.  FOR BUSINESS OFFICE USE ONLY  Date of School Board Acceptance: |
| Keep all copies intact until after School Board acceptance: White – Business Office, Yellow - Contributor   |



donor's deduction.

#### **Contribution to Independent School District 831**

The following funds/items: (6) cans of cleaner/disinfectant/deoderizor, (1) tub of Oxivir Wipes, (1) Microfiber Cloth, (1) Diversey Duffle Bag, (1) Large Tennant Sweatshirt. (1) box of a dozen Titleist Pro V1 Golfs, (2) Wild/Shark Hockey Tickets for 2/26/12, (2) Twins tickets voucher for a game in 2012 season.

| Were donated to: Independent School District 831 (district, school, department, program, etc.)  for the purpose of: Classified In-Service being held on February 20, 2012  by: (Jack Loughrey – Dalco, 300 5th Ave. NW, New Brighton, MN 55112) (name/address of contributor) |   |   |        |
|---|---|---|--------|
|   |   | (Optional) items valued by contributor at \$4 | 430.00 |
|   |   | Restriction as to usage by donor (if any)     |        |
|   |   | Obligation assumed by district (if any)       |        |
| _   |   |   |        |
| Jack Loughrey - DALCO   | ignature of Administrator Receiving Contribution  ebruary 20, 2012  ate Contribution Received |   |        |
| Address: 300 5th Ave. NW_   |   |   |        |
| New Brighton, MN 55112  |   |   |        |
| Contributions to the School District or its Schools or programs may be tax-deductible as charitable contributions. This acknowledgement may be required by the IRS to substantiate the  | FOR BUSINESS OFFICE USE ONLY  Date of School Board Acceptance:                                |   |        |

Keep all copies intact until after School Board acceptance: White - Business Office, Yellow - Contributor